

NO.	NAME	SPECIFICATION	QTY	NO.	NAME	SPECIFICATION	QTY
1	Top cover	BMS60J1A-01-01-02	1	51	Bearing	6307	1
2	Body	BMS70J1-01-02a	1	52	Bearing	6307	1
3	Feet	BMS20J-01-15	4	53	Flat key	A10x70	1
4	Triangle belt	SPZ1320LW	4	54	Upper shaft weldment	BMS70J-02-03-00	1
5	Small triangle belt wheel	BMS50J-02-01b	1	55	Hook	BM15-02-09	1
6	Flat key	A8x45	1	56	Hexagon socket cap screws	M10x45	3
7	Motor	BMS50J-04-01 double speed	1	57	Hexagon socket screw set screw	M8x10	4
8	Hexagon headed bolt	M10x30	4	58	Long pin	BMS20J-01-09	2
9	Spring washer	10	4	59	Protective net limit block	BMS20J-01-13	1
10	Large washer	10	4	60	Switch wheel	BMS20J-01-10	1
11	Triangle belt	A991	2	61	Protective cover	BMS70J1-01-04	1
12	Hexagon thin nut	M16X1.5	1	62	Bowl	BM25-02-11	1
13	Spring washer	16	1	63	Lower shaft weldment	BMS50J-02-13-00	1
14	Flat washer	16	1	64	Flat washer	10	6
15	Pulley 2	BMS50J-02-08	1	65	Spring washer	10	6
16	Shaft sleeve	BMS50J-02-09	1	66	Hex nut	M10	6
17	Adjusting screw	BMS50J-01-15	2	67	Flat key	A10x32	1
18	Bearing	UCFU206	1	68	Bearing	6209	1
19	Hex nut	M10	4	69	Bearing	6209	1
20	Spring washer	10	4	70	Elastic washer for shaft	45	1
21	Flat washer	10	4	71	Elastic washers for holes	85	1
22	Large washer	10	4	72	Pulley 4	BMS50J-02-12	1
23	Hexagon headed bolt	M10x45	4	73	Flat washer	24	1
24	Flat key	A8x32	1	74	Spring washer	24	1
25	Upper and lower drive shaft	BMS50J-02-10	1	75	Hexagon thin nut	M24x1.5	1
26	Flat key	A8x32	1	76	Control panel pvc	BMS60J1A-01-06-02	1
27	Adjusting screw	BMS50J-01-15	2	77	Timer		2
28	Bearing	UCFU206	1	78	Transfer switch		1
29	Hex nut	M10	4	79	Start button		4
30	Spring washer	10	4	80	Emergency stop button		1
31	Flat washer	10	4	81	Green light		1
32	Large washer	10	4	82	Red light		1
33	Hexagon headed bolt	M10x45	4	83	Hex nut	M6	2
34	Pulley 3	BMS50J-02-11	1	84	Spring washer	6	2
35	Flat washer	16	1	85	Flat washer	6	2
36	Spring washer	16	1	86	Travel switch base	BMS20J-01-12	1
37	Hexagon thin nut	M16X1.5	1	87	Cross groove head screw	M6X16	2
38	Triangle belt	A1422	2	88	Travel switch	SN7311	1
39	Back cover	BMS50J-01-08	1	89	Power cord lockout	M20x1.5	1
40	Cross groove head screw	M5X10	6	90	Auxiliary contact	F4-22	1
41	Flat washer	10	4	91	Auxiliary contact	F4-02	2
42	Spring washer	10	4	92	Ac contactor	CJX2-1210 380V	3
43	Hexagon socket head cap screws	M10X35	4	93	Terminal block		1
44	Fixed Stick	BMS70J-02-06	1	94	Electrical baseplate	BMS20E-01-14-01	1
45	Right-handed nut	QRD105-01-05	1	95			
46	3.5 Blade Washer	QRD105-01-02	1	96			
47	Pulley 1	BMS50J-02-07	1	97			
48	Big triangle belt wheel	BMS50J-02-02b	1	98			
49	Elastic washers for holes	80	1	99			
50	Elastic washer for shaft	35	1	100			